
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL DOOR REPAIR AND PREVENTATIVE 
MAINTENANCE SERVICES/ OP754160008370 

 
 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Addition of locations Approved 2/7/22 $0 

2 Addition and deletion of locations Approved 3/27/23 $0 

3 Addition of Preventative 
Maintenance Inspections and 
Addition of 1 subcontractor 

Approved 2/5/24 $50,000 

4 Exercise Option 1 and extend 
Period of Performance through 
January 3, 2024 

Pending 9/12/24 $560,912 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $610,912 

 Original Contract:   $1,682,736 

 Total:   $2,293,648 

 
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


